Current List of Santa Barbara Unified School District ISPE Agency
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Agency Insured

Aikido of Santa Barara

American Bicycle Association

Central Coast Polo Club

Dance Network LLC, The

Girls Inc of Greater Santa Barbara

Gold Coast Adventure Company, LLC

Gold Coast Gymnastics

Goleta School of Ballet, Inc

Greater SB Skating Association Ice in Paradise
Ice Skating Enterprises, Inc.

Kentfield Farms, Inc

La Cumbre Golf and Country Club
Momentum Dance Company
Olas Foundation, Inc.

Pierpont Racquet Club

Santa Barbara 805 Water Polo Club/USA Water Polo

Santa Barbara Dance Arts, Inc.
Santa Barbara Festival Ballet
Santa Barbara Gymnastics Club

Santa Barbara Krav Maga Family Self Defense Center

Santa Barbara Polo & Racquet Club
Santa Barbara Swim Club

Santa Barbara Tennis Academy LLC
Santa Barbara Youth Foundation
SB Premier Water Polo Club

State Street Ballet Gustafson Dance, Inc.
Sunnybrook Ranch, Inc

Surf Happens

United States Professional Tennis

United States Rowing Association
Valhalla Elite Training Center

Instruction Type

Martial Arts
Bicycle
Water Polo
Dance
Gymnastics
Surfing
Gymnastics
Ballet

Ice Skating
Ice Skating

Equestrian
Golf

Dance

Surf
Racquetball
Water Polo
Dance
Ballet
Gymnastics
Martial Arts

Water Polo & Racquetball

Swim
Tennis
Sailing
Water Polo

Ballet
Equestrian
Surf
Tennis
Rowing
Martial Arts

Insurance
Expiration
Date
08/13/2023
03/01/2023
07/20/2022
03/11/2023
08/04/2023
05/23/2023
07/17/2023
01/30/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023

12/01/2022
08/01/2022
02/25/2023
08/06/2022
12/15/2022
01/01/2023
10/12/2022
12/01/2022
06/15/2022
08/21/2022
02/05/2022
01/01/2023
10/04/2022
03/16/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
03/22/2023
10/20/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
04/01/2023

The Independent Study Physical Education (ISPE) agency provider's certificate of insurance is a required

component to the ISPE packet. Agency participation in the ISPE program is subject to District approval, and It is

also subject to change. Please contact the SBUSD Business Office at 805-963-4338, ext. 6222 for updates
concerning ISPE agency provider's COI.

Please note: Agencies that appear in red

Office for students to be able to participate in their programs for ISPE.

must provide current certificates of insurance to the District



