## Current List of Santa Barbara Unified School District ISPE Agency Providers

High/ Low Risk	Agency Insured	Instruction Type	Insurance Expiration Date
High	Aikido of Santa Barara	Martial Arts	08/13/2023
High	American Bicycle Association	Bicycle	03/01/2023
Low	Central Coast Polo Club	Water Polo	07/20/2022
Low	Dance Network LLC, The	Dance	03/11/2023
Low	Girls Inc of Greater Santa Barbara	Gymnastics	08/04/2023
High	Gold Coast Adventure Company, LLC	Surfing	05/23/2023
Low	Gold Coast Gymnastics	Gymnastics	07/17/2023
Low	Goleta School of Ballet, Inc	Ballet	01/30/2023
Low	Greater SB Skating Association Ice in Paradise	Ice Skating	09/01/2023
Low	Ice Skating Enterprises, Inc.	Ice Skating	09/01/2023
High	Irons Farms, The	Equestrian	09/26/2022
High	Kentfield Farms, Inc	Equestrian	12/01/2022
Low	La Cumbre Golf and Country Club	Golf	08/01/2022
Low	Momentum Dance Company	Dance	02/25/2023
High	Olas Foundation, Inc.	Surf	08/06/2022
Low	Pierpont Racquet Club	Racquetball	12/15/2022
Low	Santa Barbara 805 Water Polo Club/USA Water Polo	Water Polo	01/01/2023
Low	Santa Barbara Dance Arts, Inc.	Dance	10/12/2022
Low	Santa Barbara Festival Ballet	Ballet	12/01/2022
Low	Santa Barbara Gymnastics Club	Gymnastics	06/15/2022
High	Santa Barbara Krav Maga Family Self Defense Center	Martial Arts	08/21/2022
Low	Santa Barbara Polo & Racquet Club	Water Polo & Racquetball	02/05/2022
Low	Santa Barbara Swim Club	Swim	01/01/2023
Low	Santa Barbara Tennis Academy LLC	Tennis	10/04/2022
High	Santa Barbara Youth Foundation	Sailing	03/16/2023
Low	SB Premier Water Polo Club	Water Polo	01/01/2023
Low	Spirals Foundation for Gymnastics	Gymnastics	09/26/2022
Low	State Street Ballet Gustafson Dance, Inc.	Ballet	01/01/2023
High	Sunnybrook Ranch, Inc	Equestrian	03/22/2023
High	Surf Happens	Surf	10/20/2022
Low	United States Professional Tennis	Tennis	12/31/2022
High	United States Rowing Association	Rowing	12/31/2022
High	Valhalla Elite Training Center	Martial Arts	04/01/2023

The Independent Study Physical Education (ISPE) agency provider's certificate of insurance is a required component to the ISPE packet. Agency participation in the ISPE program is subject to District approval, and It is also subject to change. Please contact the SBUSD Business Office at 805-963-4338, ext. 6222 for updates concerning ISPE agency provider's COI.

Please note: Agencies that appear in red or yellow must provide current certificates of insurance to the District Office for students to be able to participate in their programs for ISPE.